

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref: No.: CFCL/SE/ 2023-24/18

December 15, 2023

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir.

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0026337	BUDHINATH PADHY	1000	224419 _ 224428	50346107 - 50347106
E0033447	AVINASH BHASKAR PATIL	100	323722	60276407 - 60276506
E0036498	ARUNA AVINASH PATIL CHELLARAM SHAHANI	100	392919	73232345 - 73232444
E0210688	LATA C SHAHANI ROHINI GONSALVES RAJENDRA SURANA	300	1116056 ₋ 1116058	306419351 - 306419650
E0214038 E0342686	SAMEENA BEGUM BISHWANTH BHEWANE WALA	200 100	1133707 ₋ 1133708 1291220	308184301 - 308184500 231801621 - 231801720

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

From
Budhi Nath Padhy
Old Berhampur Street
Berthampur
Ganjam
Odisha
Pin: 760009

To
Mr shyamal kumar choudhury
Deputy Manager (Secretarial)
Chambal Fertilizers & Chemical Ltd

SUB- Loss of share certificate FOLIO no-E0026337(1000shares)

Respected sir,

I have misplaced the share certificate of CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICAL LTD, quantity 1000 shares during renovation of our house.

Hence I humbly request to take the necessary steps to re-issue share certificate at the earliest.

Thanking you

Budhi nath padly (Budhinath Padhy)

Mobile: 9437594373, 7008503711

Email -padhygroup@gmail.com

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 3 DEC 2023

New Delhi

To

ZUARI FINSERV LIMITED

Corporate One First Floor 5

Commercial Centre Jasola New Delhi

City: New Delhi State: New Delhi Zip: 411038 Country: INDIA

Ph : 011-46474000

Subject: Request you to update KYC and provide Duplicate issue process

Ref: Chambal Fertilsers and Chemicals Limited (letter dated 06/02/2019)

Dear Sir / Madam

I Avinash Bhaskar Patil & Aruna Avinash Patil have shares of Chambal Fertilsers and Chemicals Limited . I have received letter of updation of pan on 06/02/2019 (Ref. Number CFCL/E0033447/8217) My shares certificate has misplaced and don't have Folio Number Also. So request you to send me certificate and holding details with process of duplicate share.

Also request you to update KYC and signature.

Thanks and Regards

& Mall

Avinash Bhaskar Patil

L APatil

Aruna Bhaskar Patil

Enclose:

- 1) Pan card
- 2) Address Proof
- /3) ISR 1
- ___4) ISR 2
- 5) SH-13
 - 6) Nominee Pan
 - 7) Address proof
- ্ৰু ৪) Registrar Letter
 - (9) Cancel chaque

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

13 DEC 2023

INW.....Unit-CFCL

Chellaram Shahani
Corr. Address:
323 Udyog Mandir No. 1,
7C Bhagoji Keer Marg,
Mahim West
Mumbai No. 400016

Date - 04.12.2023

To, Mr. Shyamal Kumar Choudhury Deputy Manager—Secretarial Corporate One,1st Floor 5,Commercial Centre Jasola New Delhi-110025

Dear Sir,

Re: Loss of Share Certificate

With reference to your letter No. ZFL/ISC/REPLET/68376 dated 22.11.2023, I would like to register a complaint for loss of share certificates. Please let me know what the next steps are.

Folio:E0036498

Name: Chellaram Shahani

Registered Address: Vinita Apts 5th floor 14th a road, opp jain arcade bombay,

400052

Correspondence Address - 323 Udyog Mandir No. 1, 7C Bhagoji Keer Marg, Marg Mahim West Mumbai No. 400016

PFA: A copy of my dividend slip

Regards,

, ,,

CHELLARAM SHAHANI

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 3 DEC 2023

New Delhi

05/12/2023

To The Manager,

Investor Service Centre, Unit: **Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd** First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi-110025.

Phone Nos. 011-46581333, 41697900

Email: isc@chambal.in

Reg. Folio No. CEE0210688-1

Sub: Request for Duplicate Shares Certificates of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

Dear Sir /Madam,

In connection with the above subject, I hereby confirmed that I have misplaced Original Share Certificate of 300 shares, Folio No. CEE0210688-1, I do not have Certificate No & Dist. No. of the 300 Shares.

For Updation of your record, I am enclosing herewith the following:

- 1) Photocopy of Pan Card.
- 2) Photocopy of Driving Licence Overseas Address.
- 3) Photocopy of Passport Overseas Citizen of India.
- 4) Photocopy of Passport of UK.
- 5) Copy of Client Master List (CML)

You are requested to inform me the procedure of Duplicate Shares Certificates of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

Please inform me if I am entitled to any Bonus or Split shares under my Folio No., other than the said shares.

PI. let me know any further line of action from my side.

Regards,

Rohini O. Gonsalves

Rousalves

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
13 DEC 2023

New Delhi

REQUEST LETTER

To.

Zuari Finserv Ltd,

Plot No. 2, Zamrudpur Community Centre,

Kailash Colony Extension, New Delhi, Delhi – 110048

Tel no.: 011 - 46474000

From,

Mr. Khan Sameer Khan #19/20, 1st Main Road, 3rd cross Jayamahal Extension Bangalore North Bangalore – 560048

Unit: CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LTD

Folio no.: D0214038

Holder name: Sameena Begum

Email ID: thebullstreetllp@gmail.com

Sub: Request for holding confirmation and provide procedure duplicate cum transmission,

Dear Sir/Madam,

I Mr. Khan Sameer Khan S/o Late Mrs. Sameena Begum who hold shares in CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LTD under the folio no. D0214038. I would like to state that Mrs. Sameena Begum has been passed away on 26.06.2019 in Bangalore.

The original debenture share certificates of the above-mentioned folio are in our possession and let us know if any equity holding are issued for these debentures or let us know if any buyback option is available for these debentures.

Kindly let us know if any share certificate retained at RTA, if no share certificate retained at RTA provide us the procedure to apply for duplicate cum transmission. I request you not to transfer the unclaimed dividend under the aforesaid folio to IEPF.

As we are applying for a succession certificate through the court. We kindly request your assistance in providing procedure for duplicate cum transmission and accurate details of the holdings & share certificates to mention in the same.

I enclosed the below mentioned documents:

- 1. Notarized copy of death certificate of Mr. Samiulla Khan
- 2. Self-attested copy of Pan Card & address proof of Claimant
- 3. Scan copy of debenture certificate

Date: 29 11/2023

Consider my plight, provide us the procedure to apply for duplicate cum transmission and above details as requested above at the earliest.

Thanks & regards, Mr. Khan Sameer Khan (8660254838)

Daneeully 24/to/2023

28 NOV LULD

Ashok Kumar Bhewanewala

Mob: 8339999848

Email: ashokbhewanewalabgp@gmail.com

S/o Late Bishwanath Bhewanewala, Gurudwara Road, Bhagalpur -812002 (Bihar)

Date: 30.11.2023

To, Zuari Finserv Limited

(Unit : Chambal Fertilizers Ltd.)

Plot no.2, Zamrudpur Community Centre,

Kailash Colony Extension, New Delhi-110048

Ref: Folio No.E0342686 in the Name of Bishwanath Bhewenewala

Re: Duplicate cum Transmission of Shares in the name of Ashok Kumar Bhewanewala

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is with reference to your email dated 20.10.202 regarding request letter for the procedure of duplicate cum transmission of shares.

Kindly send me the procedure of getting the above shares in my name.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Ashok Kumar Bhewanewala

3hm Kumar Bhewarewale

Zuari Finsery Limited New Delhi

13 DEC 2023

INW.... Unit-CFCL